Spectrum and Network Analysis
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Brief description
FSEA, FSEB, FSEM and FSEK are
advanced, high-speed and high-per-
formance analyzers tailored to the
requirements of modern digital com-
munication systems. They can also be

Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Spectrum Analyzers FSEA, FSEB, FSEM, FSEK
Ordering information
Spectrum Analyzer FSEA20 1065.6000.20
FSEA30 1065.6000.30
FSEB20 1066.3010.20
FSEB30 1066.3010.30
FSEM20 1080.1505.20
FSEM21 1080.1505.21
FSEM30 1079.8500.30
FSEM31 1079.8500.31
FSEK20 1088.1491.20
FSEK21 1088.1491.21
FSEK30 1088.3494.30
FSEK31 1088.3494.31
Options
7 GHz Frequency Extension for FSEA FSE-B2 1073.5044.02
TV Demodulator FSE-B3 1073.5244.02
Low Phase Noise and OCXO (for models 20) FSE-B4 1073.5396.02
FFT Filter 1 Hz to 1 kHz (for models .20) FSE-B5 1073.5544.02
Vector Signal Analyzer FSE-B7 1066.4317.02
Tracking Generator 3.5 GHz FSE-B8 1066.4469.02
Tracking Generator 3.5 GHz
with I/Q Modulator FSE-B9 1066.4617.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz FSE-B10 1066.4769.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz
with I/Q Modulator FSE-B11 1066.4917.02
Switchable Attenuator
for Tracking Generator FSE-B12 1066.5065.02
Controller for FSE (mouse and
keyboard included) German FSE-B15 1073.5696.02
keyboard included) English FSE-B15 1073.5696.03
Ethernet Interface 15-contact AUI connector FSE-B16 1 ) 1073.5973.02
Ethernet Interface Thin-wire BNC connector FSE-B16 1 ) 1073.5973.03
2nd IEC/IEEE-Bus Interface for FSE FSE-B17 1 ) 1066.4017.02
Removable Hard Disk FSE-B18 2 ) 1088.6993.02
Second Hard Disk for FSE-B18
(firmware included) FSE-B19 1088.7248.02
External Mixer FSE-B212) 1084.7243.02
Increased Level Accuracy up to 2 GHz FSE-B22 2 ) 1106.3480.02
Broadband Output 741.4 MHz FSE-B23 2 ) 1088.7348.02
Software
Noise Measurement Software, Windows FSE-K3 1057.2996.02
Phase Noise Measurement Software,
Windows FSE-K4 1108.0088.02
GSM Application Firmware, Mobile FSE-K10 1057.3092.02
GSM Application Firmware, BTS FSE-K11 1057.3392.02
1) Options FSE-B16 and FSE-B17 require option FSE-B15.
2) Cannot be retrofitted, factory-fitted only.
Recommended extras
Service Kit FSE-Z1 1066.3862.02